ineat

Twn

Menb
AntoMunHNIn
JlaTyHb

Ycunue obxnma

HomuHanbHas
MOLLHOCTb
(MPOOOMKNTENBHOCTb
BKtoueHust 50 %)

WxlrxB

Bec

MM
MM
MM

KBA

MM

Ke

DSH 015 NE

0,4-0,8
0,5-1,0
0,5-1,0

0,25

340 x 250 x 420

30

TexHn4yeckne xapakTepuUcTmKkm
DSH 015 NE - DSH 160 NE

Mempuueckasi cucmema mep

DSH 025 NE

0,5-1,8
0,8-2,0
0,8-2,0

13,5

0,42

310 x 230 x 250

15

DSH 035 NE

0,6-2,5
0,8-3,0
0,8-3,0

18,5

0,6

310 x 290 x 250

16

DSH 070 NE
DSF 070 NE

1,0-4,0
1,0-6,0
1,0-6,0

170

1,2

480 x 410 x 560
765 x 735 x 1315

70/100

DSH 090 NE DSH 130 NE
DSF 090 NE

1,5-5,0 3,0-9,0

2,0-8,0 4,0-12

2,0-8,0 4,0-12

170 950

21 8

480 x 410 x 560 800 x 600 x 1450

765 x 735 x 1315

76 /106 290

DSH 160 NE

5,0-11
6,0-14
6,0-14

950

25

800 x 600 x 1450

310



TexHn4yeckne xapakTepuUcTmKkm
DSH 015 NE - DSH 160 NE

ineat

AHenutckas cucmema mep

Tun DSH 015 NE DSH 025 NE DSH 035 NE DSH 070 NE DSH 090 NE DSH 130 NE DSH 160 NE
DSF 070 NE DSF 090 NE

Megb orolm 0,016-0,031 0,020-0,071 0,024-0,098 0,039-0,157 0,059-0,197 0,118-0,354 0,197-0,433

AnOMUHNUIA orolm 0,020-0,039 0,031-0,079 0,031-0,118 0,039-0,236 0,079-0,315 0,157-0,472 0,236-0,551

JlaTyHb orolm 0,020-0,039 0,031-0,079 0,031-0,118 0,039-0,236 0,079-0,315 0,157-0,472 0,236-0,551

Yeunne obxnma yHm 11 3,0 4.2 38 38 214 214

-cuna

HomuHanbHas KBA 0,25 0,42 0,6 1,2 2,1 8 25

MOLLHOCTb

(MPOOOMKNTENBHOCTL

BKtoueHust 50 %)

WxrrxB Orolm 13,4x9,8x 16,5 12,2x9,1x9,8 12,2x9,1x9,8 189x16,1x22,0 189x16,1x22,0 315x236x57,1 31,5x23,6x57,1
30,1x289x51,8 30,1x289x51,8

Bec yHm 66 33 35 154 / 220 168 /234 639 683



